
Board Approved Procured Interactive Vendors
(As of 04/11/2023)

Company Email Phone Other Website/Social Media

All in 1 Bounce.LLC AllinoneBounce@gmail.com (407) 984-0406 https://www.allin1bounce.com/

Bounce Orlando LLC Bill@bounceorlando.com (407) 353-0757 https://www.bounceorlando.com/

Bunny Bounce Party Rentals Bunnybouncepr@hotmail.com (321) 365-2444 https://bunnybouncers.com/

Dr. Phillips Inflatables and Bounce darrin@dpbounce.com (407) 346-3678 https://www.dpbounce.com/

Florida Outdoor Productions LLC. dana@premiereoutdoormovies.com (407) 494-0989 https://www.premiereoutdoormovie.com/orlando

Fun Times Bounce House & Party Supply Rentals Bouncewithfuntimes@gmail.com (407) 967-2812 https://www.bouncewithfuntimes.com/

Incredible Technology, LLC Orlando.030@GameTruck.com (407) 383-9111 https://www.gametruckparty.com/orlando

Jazz-Men Gaming LLC jazzmengaming@gmail.com (813) 893-5589

Megamusement Inc mvoitik@aol.com (321) 228-9771 https://themegablast.com/

Merry Minstrel LLC micheleannlacy@yahoo.com (407) 896-1104 https://merryminstrel.net/

Mr. Fun & Co Inc Mike@FunServicesFL.com (954) 971-8668 https://funsouthflorida.com/

No Limit Event Rentals, LLC. gmiller@nolimiteventrentals.com (407) 448-9323 https://nolimiteventrentals.com/

Orlando Fun Bounce LLC Admin@orlandofunbounce.com (407) 745-1070 https://www.orlandofunbounce.com/

Orlando Fun Crew Inc. katwyn@funcrewusa.com (407) 936-7555 https://www.funcrewusa.com/

Payen LLC kingofbounce@gmail.com (321) 206-6206 http://www.kingofbounce.com/

Pony Tales LLC ponytales919@yahoo.com (386) 795-5599

RAAV raecampus@earthlink.net (407) 532-9292 https://raav.net/

Super Mario`s Game Machine LLC. Supermariosgamemachine@gmail.com (407) 729-5487 https://supermariosgamemachine.com/

The Event Specialists, Inc. birthdaypackage@aol.com (407) 876-3878 (407) 986-2939 http://birthdaypackages.com/

WeFlip Entertainment LLC zach@wedoflips.com (407) 579-7935 https://wedoflips.com/

Yager Entertainment jack@yagerentertainment.com (407) 453-4036 https://www.yagerentertainment.com/

Yay Day Parties LLC orlando@bubblebus.com (321) 310-2975 https://bubblebus.com/
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